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ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ

	A/A
	Πανεπιστημιακές ομάδες 

	Αγώνες
	Νίκες 
	Ήττες 
	Ισοπαλίες 
	Τέρματα 
	Βαθμοί

	1. 1
	ΤΕΧΝΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ
	8
	5
	2
	1
	41-31
	16

	2. 
	ΕΥΡΩΠΑΪΚΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ
	8
	5
	2
	1
	39-25
	16

	3. 
	ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ
	8
	3
	4
	1
	22-36
	10

	4. 
	ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΚΥΠΡΟΥ
	8
	2
	4
	2
	28-37
	8

	5. 
	FREDERICK UNIVERSITY
	8
	2
	5
	1
	31-36
	7


ΤΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

1. ΤΕΧΝΟΛΟΓΙΚΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ

2. ΕΥΡΩΠΪΚΟ ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ

3. ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ

4. ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΟ ΚΥΠΡΟΥ

5. FREDERICK UNIVERSITY
